
                                                          

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS® 

Multiple Listing Service 

2013 Officers & Directors 

 

President 

Mike Steward 

Steward Real Estate 

PO Box 953 

Gulf Shores, AL  36547 

Office (251) 968-1796 

Fax     (251) 974-1782 

mike@longtermrentalgroup.com 

Vice President         Sec./Treasurer 

Craig Jackson         Joe Webb 

RE/MAX of Gulf Shores        Bellator Real Estate & Dev. 

645 Gulf Shores Parkway       7300 Dolphin Street 

Gulf Shores, AL  36542        Daphne, AL  36526 

Office (251) 948-2400        Office (251) 928-0031 

Fax    (251) 948-3005        Fax    (251) 928-0301 

cjackson@mindspring.com          jwebb@bellatoral.com 

 

 

Directors Central Region 

 

Jennifer Andrews   Terryl Reeves    Amanda Holder 

RE/MAX by the Bay   Fairhope Realty Group   Coldwell Banker United-Daphne 

6483 Van Buren St., Ste. 101  11 N. Section St.   25369 US Hwy 98 

Daphne, AL  36526   Fairhope, AL  36532   Daphne, AL  36526 

Office (251) 621-2588   Office (251) 990-8838   Office (251) 626-7170 

Fax    (251) 625-3328   Fax    (888) 767-7756   Fax    (251) 626-7177 

andrewssells@yahoo.com   fairhoperealtygroup1@gmail.com  Amanda.holder@cbunited.com  

 

Directors Southern Region 

 

Jeremy Sullivan    Melissa White    Carla Weeks 

Century 21 Meyer Real Estate  Realty Executives Gulf Coast  Realty Executives Gulf Coast 

PO Box 1359    PO Box 4549    PO Box 4549 

Gulf Shores, AL  36547   Gulf Shores, AL  36547   Gulf Shores, AL  36547 

Office (251) 968-7516   Office (251) 968-4300   Office (251) 968-4300 

Fax    (251) 968-6469   Fax     (251) 968-4340   Fax    (251) 968-4340 

Jeremy.Sullivan@Century21.com  melissaw@gulftel.com   carlaw@gulftel.com  
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Association Contact 

 

Martha Taylor 

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS® 

PO Box 1000 

Robertsdale, AL  36567 

Office (251) 947-3777 

   Fax     (251) 947-3788 

                                                                        marthataylor@baldwinrealtors.org  

mailto:marthataylor@baldwinrealtors.org

